LMC Fall 2021

Enrollment by Modality

# of Enroliment by Subject in relation to Modality

Count of Primary Sorting--Enrolled

Row Labels

ACS
Female
Male
Unknown
ADJUS
Female
Male
Unknown
ANTHR
Female
Male
Unknown
ART
Female
Male
Unknown
ASTRO
Female
Male
Unknown
AUTO
Female
Male
Unknown
BIOSC
Female
Male
Unknown
BUS
Female
Male
Unknown
CHDEV
Female
Male
Unknown
CHEM
Female
Male
Unknown
CcomsC
Female

LMC PIE

coiumn
1 ahale
F2F Hybrid
17
10
7
75 34
22 22
51 10
2 2
85
54
29
2
72
38
33
1
214
13
199
2
520
393
122
5
92
70
21
1
321 8
176 6
144 1
1 1
1.25.2022

Online--
Async
27
7
20

409
210
195

303
176
125

238
152
80

119
63
55

158
100
57

337
178
155

675
619
52

59
41
18

267
73

Online--
Sync
169
119
49
1

334
201
129

317
191
125

36

30

543
350
190

434
209
218

81
73

177
138
38

185
35

Grand Total

213
136
76
1
518
254
256

303
176
125

657
407
238
12
508
292
213

250
18
229

1221
843
369

771
387
373
11
848
762
80

565
361
201

452
108
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LMC Fall 2021
Enrollment by Modality

# of Enroliment by Subject in relation to Modality

Count of Primary Sorting--Enrolled LI(:'::T‘_"
Row Labels E2F Hybrid Online-- Online-- Grand Total
Async Sync
Male 190 148 338
Unknown 4 2 6
CONST 14 14 28
Female 3 3 6
Male 11 11 22
coop 65 65
Female 37 37
Male 28 28
COUNS 116 430 546
Female 68 238 306
Male 45 189 234
Unknown 3 3 6
DRAMA 40 508 548
Female 18 287 305
Male 17 214 231
Unknown 5 7 12
DRONE 11 11 22
Male 11 11 22
ECON 311 311
Female 130 130
Male 179 179
Unknown 2 2
EMS 100 7 43 150
Female 38 6 31 75
Male 61 1 11 73
Unknown 1 1 2
ENGIN 139 139
Female 34 34
Male 105 105
ENGL 279 363 2220 64 2926
Female 140 190 1338 47 1715
Male 136 173 869 17 1195
Unknown 3 13 16
ESL 62 62
Female 41 41
Male 21 21
ESLN 135 135
Female 100 100
Male 32 32
Unknown 3 3
ETEC 89 171 3 17 280
Female 11 7 1 19
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LMC Fall 2021

Enrollment by Modality

# of Enrollment by Subject in relation to Modality

Count of Primary Sorting--Enrolled

Row Labels

Male
Unknown
ETHN
Female
Male
Unknown
FIRE
Female
Male
FRNCH
Female
Male
Unknown
HIST
Female
Male
Unknown
HUMAN
Female
Male
Unknown
ITAL
Female
Male
JOURN
Female
Male
KINES
Female
Male
Unknown
KNACT
Female
Male
Unknown
KNICA
Female
Male
Unknown
LOGIS
Female
Male

LMC PIE

coiumn
1ahal~

F2F Hybrid

78

68
18
50

156
86
68

29
20

10

189
58
128
238
73
163
18

12

1.25.2022

162
2

14

11

Online--

Async
3

69

40

28
1
3

402
217
181

77
39
37

40
24
16
236
95
140

159
91
67
34

25

Online--

Sync
16

293
17
276
38
25
12

77
39
36

24
16

18

12

Grand Total

259
2
69
40
28
1
364
35
329
38
25
12
1
558
303
249

183
98
81

24
16

64
30
34
236
95
140

348
149
195

272
82
188

36

12
24
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LMC Fall 2021
Enrollment by Modality

# of Enroliment by Subject in relation to Modality

Count of Primary Sorting--Enrolled

Row Labels

MANGT
Female
Male
MATH
Female
Male
Unknown
MUSIC
Female
Male
Unknown
NUTRI
Female
Male
Unknown
PHIL
Female
Male
Unknown
PHYS
Female
Male
Unknown
POLSC
Female
Male
Unknown
PSYCH
Female
Male
Unknown
PTEC
Female
Male

RA
Female
Male
Unknown
RNURS
Female
Male
Unknown

LMC PIE

coiumn
1ahal~

F2F

611
294
313

42
15
26

62
34
27

211

94
113

28

24
12

11

93

51
39

1.25.2022

Hybrid

13

52
19
32

99
53
44
23
14
60

27
33

26

23

Online--
Async
31
22
9
1265
758
500

270
147
122

115
92
23

154
81
72

338
203
131

791
572
215

115
21
94
26

21

Online--

Sync
42
24
18

734

426

305

54
21
33

122

95
26

35
18
17

12

20
16
98

83
15

Grand Total

73
46
27
2623
1482
1127
14
418
202
213

237
187
49

315
168
143

234
103
127

433
248
181

791
572
215

155
28
127
84

71
191

134
54
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LMC Fall 2021

Enrollment by Modality

# of Enroliment by Subject in relation to Modality

Count of Primary Sorting--Enrolled

Row Labels

SIGN
Female
Male
Unknown
SOCIO
Female
Male
Unknown
SOCSC
Female
Male
SPAN
Female
Male
Unknown
SPCH
Female
Male
Unknown
TRAVL
Female
Male
Unknown
VONUR
Female
Male
WELD
Female
Male
Grand Total

LMC PIE

coiuumn

1 ahale

F2F Hybrid

12

213 29
99 11
113 17

96
90
6
85
5
80
3602 1508

1.25.2022

Online--
Async

561
383
175

101
64
37

164

110
54

145
100
44

64
50
13

45
37

72

69
11749

Online-- Grand Total
Sync
252 252
196 196
53 53
3 3
561
383
175
3
101
64
37
91 267
73 186
17 80
1 1
300 687
196 406
103 277
1 4
64
50
13
1
32 173
30 157
2 16
157
8
149
4667 21526
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